SCHEDULE

MONDAY, JUNE 10

12:30 PM

1:20-2:00 PM
2:00-2:15PM
2:20-2:50 PM
4:35-4:45 PM
4:50-5:45 PM
6:00-6:30 PM
6:30-7:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
9:00-9:20 PM
9:25-9:55 PM

10:00-11:00 PM

Registration & Opening Games
Opening Ceremonies

Group Time

Workshops & Adult Orientation
Snack

Workshops

Dinner

Change for Gym Games

Gym Games and Board Games
Change for Outdoor Games
Night Snacks & Group Time
Night Games & S’mores

11:15PM Lights Out!
TUESDAY, JUNE 11

7:45-7:55 AM Getinto Groups
8:00-8:30 AM Breakfast
8:40-9:00 AM Group Time
9:05-11:05 AM Workshops
11:30-11:45 AM Group Time
11:45-11:55 AM Group Games
12:00-12:30 noon  Lunch

12:30-1:15PM

1:30-3:30 PM
3:30-3:45 PM
3:45-4:45 PM
4:45-5:55 PM

Break, Change for water games
Water Games, Inflatables
Snack

Break, Get ready for Dance
Buddy Letters

Quad

Tiger’s Den
Quad

Tiger’s Den &
Quad

Dining Hall
Dorms
Dorms
Quad
Quad
Quad
Dorms

Quad
Dining Hall
Quad

Quad
Quad
Dining Hall
Dorms
Quad
Quad
Quad
Tiger’s Den



6:00-6:30 PM
6:30-7:00 PM
7:10-9:00 PM
9:15-11:00 PM
11:15PM

Dinner
Survey
Dance
Movie
Lights Out!

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 12

7:00-7:45 AM
8:00-8:30 AM
8:40-8:55 AM
9:00-10:40 AM
10:45-11:00 AM
11:00-11:30 AM
11:35-12:00 noon
12:00 noon

Check Out of Dorms
Breakfast

Group Time
Workshops

Large Group Photo
Closing Ceremony
Group Time

Check Out and Lunch

Dining Hall

Small Gym
Tiger’s Den
Dorms

Dorms
Dining Hall
Quad

Quad

Tiger’s Den

Quad

Outside Dining Hall



